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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

13 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Interlagos 4,309 km

12 Prova Pro 06/08/2022 11:06 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:28:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 11:32:04.968 3:11.298 1:16.783 49.044 1:05.471 84,2
2 11:34:10.371 2:05.403 49.747 37.934 37.722 150,9
3 11:36:14.097 2:03.726 48.178 37.865 37.683 187,9
4 11:38:18.261 2:04.164 48.372 38.104 37.688 187,9
5 11:40:22.098 2:03.837 48.241 37.872 37.724 186,9
6 11:42:26.135 2:04.037 48.741 37.593 37.703 188,6
7 11:44:29.959 2:03.824 48.405 37.690 37.729 188,6
8 11:46:33.880 2:03.921 48.566 37.571 37.784 188,9

(329) Rafael Reis

1 11:32:05.059 3:10.534 1:17.000 48.797 1:04.737 88,8
2 11:34:11.414 2:06.355 50.742 38.168 37.445 155,1
3 11:36:15.881 2:04.467 48.785 38.016 37.666 184,4
4 11:38:21.684 2:05.803 50.104 37.928 37.771 187,9
5 11:40:26.842 2:05.158 49.223 37.953 37.982 186,0
6 11:42:31.758 2:04.916 49.048 38.069 37.799 186,0
7 11:44:36.626 2:04.868 48.887 38.038 37.943 188,3
8 11:46:41.219 2:04.593 48.876 37.977 37.740 187,6

(199) Marcelo Ditripa

1 11:32:05.162 3:10.699 1:16.619 48.895 1:05.185 91,9
2 11:34:11.488 2:06.326 50.436 37.896 37.994 152,4
3 11:36:16.024 2:04.536 48.361 37.952 38.223 191,0
4 11:38:22.543 2:06.519 50.415 38.254 37.850 188,9
5 11:40:27.783 2:05.240 49.097 38.140 38.003 189,9
6 11:42:33.543 2:05.760 49.344 38.139 38.277 189,9
7 11:44:38.760 2:05.217 49.187 37.802 38.228 187,6
8 11:46:44.718 2:05.958 49.290 37.940 38.728 188,3

(4) Augusto C. de Freitas

1 11:32:05.462 3:10.068 1:16.786 48.936 1:04.346 86,8
2 11:34:12.479 2:07.017 51.060 38.044 37.913 154,0
3 11:36:17.031 2:04.552 48.930 37.556 38.066 191,0
4 11:38:23.057 2:06.026 49.793 38.276 37.957 191,0
5 11:40:28.399 2:05.342 48.829 38.448 38.065 193,0
6 11:42:34.148 2:05.749 48.937 38.647 38.165 192,3
7 11:44:39.885 2:05.737 49.112 38.099 38.526 192,3
8 11:46:45.319 2:05.434 49.139 37.957 38.338 189,6

(65) Guilherme Sirtoli /Thiago W. Rizzo
1 11:32:05.392 3:09.867 1:16.991 49.089 1:03.787 83,9
2 11:34:15.307 2:09.915 52.014 39.442 38.459 156,7
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
13 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Interlagos 4,309 km
12 Prova Pro 06/08/2022 11:06 . .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:28:48
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 11:36:22.743 2:07.436 49.558 39.288 38.590 193,4
4 11:38:30.505 2:07.762 49.699 39.107 38.956 186,9
5 11:40:38.110 2:07.605 50.029 38.877 38.699 185,6
6 11:42:45.177 2:07.067 49.750 38.530 38.787 186,3
7 11:44:52.482 2:07.305 49.696 38.739 38.870 186,9
8 11:46:59.326 2:06.844 49.398 38.757 38.689 185,6

(293) Leonardo Reis

1 11:32:05.280 3:08.810 1:16.615 49.642 1:02.553 97,1
2 11:34:15.130 2:09.850 51.381 39.628 38.841 159,0
p3 11:36:44.478 2:29.348 49.796 40.462 190,3
(6) Fernando Jr. /Adriano Rabelo
1 11:32:05.598 3:09.279 1:17.969 49.271 1:02.039 80,3
p2 11:34:27.027 2:21.429 52.629 39.385 148,0
p3 11:41:39.095 7:12.068 43.056
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